DESCRIPTION
The TRERICE 220TST Pressure Transmitter is the ideal choice for demanding industrial, test & measurement and
process control applications.  Thanks to the stainless steel/thin-film sensor element being directly welded to the
process connection, the 220TST requires no internal transmission media or seals insuring a high degree of reliability
and stability. Stainless steel wetted parts provide long-term durability even in the harshest environments.
In addition, the modular design of the 220TST Pressure Transmitter allows for a wide variety of electrical connections,
output signals and process connections to be specified to meet the requirements of any application.
Industrial Pressure Transmitter

E3 Shielded Cable (3 Feet)
Other electrical connections, output signals and process connections available.  Please consult factory.
How To Order Example: 220TST 02 C A 0/ 100 E1 3
Model 220TSTIndustrial Pressure TransmitterIndustrial Pressure Transmitter
12950 W. Eight Mile Road, Oak Park, Michigan 48237 • Toll Free: 1-888-873-7423 • Fax: 1-248-399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
Configurations & Dimensions
3
E1  90˚ Angle “std” Connector E2 90˚ Angle “mini” Connector E3  Shielded Cable
DIN 175301-803 (A) DIN 175301-803 (C) (3 Feet)
Range Code Specific Range (psi) Overpressure Limit Burst Pressure
30/0 30"Hg to 0 23 psi 45 psi
30/15 30"Hg to 15 psi 45 psi 90 psi
30/30 30"Hg to 30 psi 68 psi 135 psi
30/60 30"Hg to 60 psi 113 psi 225 psi
30/100 30"Hg to 100 psi 173 psi 345 psi
30/150 30"Hg to 150 psi 248 psi 495 psi
30/300 30"Hg to 300 psi 473 psi 945 psi
0/15 0 to 15 psi 23 psi 45 psi
0/30 0 to 30 psi 45 psi 90 psi
0/60 0 to 60 psi 90 psi 180 psi
0/100 0 to 100 psi 150 psi 300 psi
0/160 0 to 160 psi 240 psi 480 psi
0/200 0 to 200 psi 300 psi 600 psi
0/300 0 to 300 psi 450 psi 900 psi
0/400 0 to 400 psi 600 psi 1200 psi
0/600 0 to 600 psi 900 psi 1800 psi
0/1000 0 to 1000 psi 1500 psi 3000 psi
0/1500 0 to 1500 psi 2250 psi 4500 psi
0/2000 0 to 2000 psi 3000 psi 6000 psi
0/3000 0 to 3000 psi 4500 psi 9000 psi
0/5000 0 to 5000 psi 7500 psi 15000 psi
0/10000 0 to 10000 psi 12000 psi 15000 psi
0/15000 0 to 15000 psi 18000 psi 22500 psi
0/20000 0 to 20000 psi 24000 psi 30000 psi
Standard Ranges
Model 220TSTIndustrial Pressure TransmitterIndustrial Pressure Transmitter
0.88 [22] Hex
1/4 -18 NPT
0.57 [14]
0.86
[22]
ø
0.88 [22] Hex
1/4 -18 NPT
1.11
[28]
2.79 [71]
0.86
[22]
ø
1/4 -18 NPT
0.57 [14]
0.86
[22]
ø
0.57 [14]
0.88 [22] Hex
3.25 [83]
ø 1.33 [34]
1.43 [36]
2.24 [57]
H.O TRERICE Company
From its start in 1923 in Detroit, the H.O. Trerice Company has remained true to the commitment of its
founder - QUALITY in both PRODUCT and SERVICE. This commitment has solidly established Trerice
as a worldwide leader in the manufacture of specialized engineered products for industrial temperature
and pressure measurement and control.
When your requirements demand quality instrumentation and controls, the broad line of Trerice
products are ready for your application. Contact us today for detailed information on your particular
areas of interest.
4
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park • MI 48237-3288
Tel: 1.888.TRERICE • Fax: 1.248.399.7246
Website: www.TRERICE.com E-mail: sales@TRERICE.com